
Wisconsin Counties with Fair Map Resolution or Referendum – Senate Seats

County Referendum	or	Resolution Senate	District	 Senators Email Phone
Brown Resolution 1 Jacque Sen.Jacque@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-3512
Calumet Resolution 1 Jacque Sen.Jacque@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-3512
Door Resolution 1 Jacque Sen.Jacque@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-3512
Manitowoc Resolution 1 Jacque Sen.Jacque@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-3512
Outagamie Referendum	&	Resolution 1 Jacque Sen.Jacque@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-3512
Brown Resolution 2 Cowles Sen.Cowles@legis.wisconsin.gov (800)	334-1465	
Outagamie Referendum	&	Resolution 2 Cowles Sen.Cowles@legis.wisconsin.gov (800)	334-1465	
Milwaukee Resolution 3 Carpenter Sen.Carpenter@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-8535
Milwaukee Resolution 4 Taylor Sen.Taylor@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-5810
Milwaukee Resolution 5 Kooyenga Sen.Kooyenga@legis.wisconsin.gov (866)	877-6061
Milwaukee Resolution 6 Johnson Sen.Johnson@legis.wisconsin.gov (877)	474-2000	
Milwaukee Resolution 7 Larson Sen.Larson@legis.wisconsin.gov (800)	361-5487
Milwaukee Resolution 8 Darling Sen.Darling@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-5830
Calumet Resolution 9 LeMahieu Sen.LeMahieu@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2056
Manitowoc Resolution 9 LeMahieu Sen.LeMahieu@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2056
Burnett Resolution 10 Schachtner Sen.Schachtner@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-7745
Dunn Resolution 10 Schachtner Sen.Schachtner@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-7745
St.	Croix Resolution 10 Schachtner Sen.Schachtner@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-7745
Jefferson Resolution 11 Nass Sen.Nass@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2635
Kenosha Resolution 11 Nass Sen.Nass@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2635
Racine Resolution 11 Nass Sen.Nass@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2635
Rock Resolution 11 Nass Sen.Nass@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2635
Walworth Resolution 11 Nass Sen.Nass@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2635
Forest Resolution 12 Tiffany Sen.Tiffany@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2509
Langlade Resolution 12 Tiffany Sen.Tiffany@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2509
Lincoln Resolution 12 Tiffany Sen.Tiffany@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2509
Marinette Resolution 12 Tiffany Sen.Tiffany@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2509
Oconto Resolution 12 Tiffany Sen.Tiffany@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2509
Dane Referendum	&	Resolution 13 Fitzgerald Sen.Fitzgerald@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-5660
Jefferson Resolution 13 Fitzgerald Sen.Fitzgerald@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-5660
Adams Resolution 14 Olsen Sen.Olsen@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-0751
Dane Referendum	&	Resolution 14 Olsen Sen.Olsen@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-0751
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Sauk Referendum	&	Resolution 14 Olsen Sen.Olsen@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-0751
Fond	du	Lac Resolution 14 Olsen Sen.Olsen@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-	0751
Dane Referendum	&	Resolution 15 Ringhand Sen.Ringhand@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2253
Green Resolution 15 Ringhand Sen.Ringhand@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2253
Jefferson Resolution 15 Ringhand Sen.Ringhand@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2253
Rock Resolution 15 Ringhand Sen.Ringhand@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2253
Walworth Resolution 15 Ringhand Sen.Ringhand@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2253
Dane Referendum	&	Resolution 16 Miller Sen.Miller@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-9170
Grant Resolution 17 Marklein Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov (608)	266-0703
Green Resolution 17 Marklein Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov (608)	266-0703
Monroe Resolution 17 Marklein Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov (608)	266-0703
Richland Resolution 17 Marklein Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov (608)	266-0703
Sauk Referendum	&	Resolution 17 Marklein Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov (608)	266-0703
Vernon Resolution 17 Marklein Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov (608)	266-0703
Winnebago Referendum	&	Resolution 18 Feyen Sen.Feyen@legis.wi.gov (608)	266-5300
Fond	du	Lac Resolution 18 Feyen Sen.Feyen@legis.wi.gov (608)	266-5300
Outagamie Referendum	&	Resolution 19 Roth Sen.Roth@legis.wisconsin.gov (800)	579-8717	
Winnebago Referendum	&	Resolution 19 Roth Sen.Roth@legis.wisconsin.gov (800)	579-8717	
Calumet Resolution 20 Stroebel Sen.Stroebel@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-7513
Fond	du	Lac Resolution 20 Stroebel Sen.Stroebel@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-7513
Kenosha Resolution 21 Wanggaard Sen.Wanggaard@legis.wisconsin.gov (866)	615-7510	
Racine Resolution 21 Wanggaard Sen.Wanggaard@legis.wisconsin.gov (866)	615-7510	
Kenosha Resolution 22 Wirch Sen.Wirch@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	267-8979
Racine Resolution 22 Wirch Sen.Wirch@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	267-8979
Chippewa Resolution 23 Bernier Sen.Bernier@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-7511
Clark Resolution 23 Bernier Sen.Bernier@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-7511
Dunn Resolution 23 Bernier Sen.Bernier@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-7511
Eau	Claire Referendum	&	Resolution 23 Bernier Sen.Bernier@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-7511
Jackson Resolution 23 Bernier Sen.Bernier@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-7511
Trempeleau Resolution 23 Bernier Sen.Bernier@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-7511
Wood Resolution 23 Bernier Sen.Bernier@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-7511
Adams Resolution 24 Testin Sen.Testin@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-3123
Jackson Resolution 24 Testin Sen.Testin@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-3123
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Monroe Resolution 24 Testin Sen.Testin@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-3123
Portage Resolution 24 Testin Sen.Testin@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-3123
Wood Resolution 24 Testin Sen.Testin@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-3123
Ashland Resolution 25 Bewley Sen.Bewley@legis.wisconsin.gov (800)	469-6562
Bayfield Resolution 25 Bewley Sen.Bewley@legis.wisconsin.gov (800)	469-6562
Burnett Resolution 25 Bewley Sen.Bewley@legis.wisconsin.gov (800)	469-6562
Douglas Resolution 25 Bewley Sen.Bewley@legis.wisconsin.gov (800)	469-6562
Dunn Resolution 25 Bewley Sen.Bewley@legis.wisconsin.gov (800)	469-6562
St.	Croix Resolution 25 Bewley Sen.Bewley@legis.wisconsin.gov (800)	469-6562
Dane Referendum	&	Resolution 26 Risser Sen.Risser@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-1627
Dane Referendum	&	Resolution 27 Erpenbach Sen.Erpenbach@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	549-0027	
Green Resolution 27 Erpenbach Sen.Erpenbach@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	549-0027	
Sauk Referendum	&	Resolution 27 Erpenbach Sen.Erpenbach@legis.wisconsin.gov (888)	549-0027	
Milwaukee Resolution 28 Craig Sen.Craig@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-5400
Racine Resolution 28 Craig Sen.Craig@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-5400
Walworth Resolution 28 Craig Sen.Craig@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-5400
Clark Resolution 29 Petrowski Sen.Petrowski@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2502
Rusk Resolution 29 Petrowski Sen.Petrowski@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2502
Taylor Resolution 29 Petrowski Sen.Petrowski@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2502
Wood Resolution 29 Petrowski Sen.Petrowski@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-2502
Brown Resolution 30 Hansen Sen.Hansen@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-5670
Marinette Resolution 30 Hansen Sen.Hansen@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-5670
Oconto Resolution 30 Hansen Sen.Hansen@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-5670
Dunn Resolution 31 Smith Sen.Smith@legis.wisconsin.gov (877)	763-6636	
Eau	Claire Referendum	&	Resolution 31 Smith Sen.Smith@legis.wisconsin.gov (877)	763-6636	
Jackson Resolution 31 Smith Sen.Smith@legis.wisconsin.gov (877)	763-6636	
Trempeleau Resolution 31 Smith Sen.Smith@legis.wisconsin.gov (877)	763-6636	
La	Crosse Resolution 32 Shilling Sen.Shilling@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-5490
Monroe Resolution 32 Shilling Sen.Shilling@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-5490
Vernon Resolution 32 Shilling Sen.Shilling@legis.wisconsin.gov (608)	266-5490


